
Leaderboard - Top 10 Overall
2019 Club Racing League - Adult

Gender # Total Points Last Name First Name Total RacesVet*

FEMALE

2,058 Hurn Helen 51 V50

1,380 Chinnick Jan 42 V60

MALE

3,452 Christmas Lee 41 V60

2,443 Adams James 42 V60
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*Age at 31st May 2019 Top 6 races count (min 4)



Leaderboard - Top 5 per Race Category
2019 Club Racing League - Adult

Gender # Total Points Last Name First Name Total RacesVet*

FEMALE

MT

1,631 Hurn Helen 41 V50

945 Chinnick Jan 32 V60

Road

435 Chinnick Jan 11 V60

427 Hurn Helen 12 V50

MALE

MT

1,893 Adams James 31 V60

1,755 Christmas Lee 22 V60

Road

1,697 Christmas Lee 21 V60

550 Adams James 12 V60
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*Age at 31st May 2019 Top 6 races count (min 4)



Leaderboard - Top per Vet* Category
2019 Club Racing League - Adult

Gender # Total PointsLast Name First Name Total Races

FEMALE

V50

2,058Hurn Helen 51

V60

1,380Chinnick Jan 41

MALE

V60

3,452Christmas Lee 41

2,443Adams James 42
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*Age at 31st May 2019 Top 6 races count (min 4)


